INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 2
17.10.2020 - 9:10

Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.75 Mirjana BOSHEVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 16 29.87 Sandra IVANOVA
Rekordi MKD - 14 28.39 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 12 30.59 Sofia DAMJANOVA
Rekordi MKD - 10 34.58 Jana MILKOVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 27.24 Nina STANISAVLEVIC SRB Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open

1. Anna KOLAROVA

--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---
2. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA

*** Nov rekord na RSM **

3. Katerina LANKOVA
4. Sofia DAMJANOVA
5. Iva KITANOVIK
6. ErinaIDRIZAJ
7. Leona VELICHKOVSKA
8. Hana BEIQI

9. Jovana JOVANOVIKJ
10. Adora HOXHA

11. Anja KARALIEVA

12. Nina KARAJOVANOVA
13. Jovana MARKOVIK
14. Ana KOLEVSKA

15. Kalina KUZMANOVSKA
16. Lira SHALA

17. Riga SHALA

18. Emilija VELKOVA

19. Riga BEQIRI

20. Neda MILENKOVSKA
21. Sara ANASTASOVSKA
22. Joana JASIQI

23. Rida HAXHANI

24. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA
25. Leontina SAVREVSKA
26. Ilvana MITOVA

27. Nita ZHUSHI

28. Bora IDRIZAJ

29. Milica SILJANOVSKA
30. Jana VELKOVSKA
31. Sofija VELEVSKA

32. Neda STEFANOVSKA
33. Jana FILIPOVSKA
DSQ Veronika ZASEVSKA
DSQ Dina ILIJEVSKA
DSQ Marija STROIMANOVSKA

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA

*** Nov rekord na RSM **

2. Jovana JOVANOVIKJ
3. Leontina SAVREVSKA
DSQ Veronika ZASEVSKA

97 Czech ST, CZE
05 Orion, SK

03 Czech ST, CZE
07  Oktopod, SK

07  Orion, SK

07 H20,PR

06 Beta Sharks, SK
08 H20,PR

05  Orion, SK

09  Step, PR

08  Skopje, SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Oktopod, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK

07 H20,PR
07 H20,PR
09 Neptun, SK
10 Step, PR

10 Mladost, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Nemo, PR

09 Nemo, PR

10 Mladost, SK

04  Oktopod, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
11 Nemo, PR

09 H20,PR

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Vardar 2018, SK
11  Orion, SK

10  Neptun, SK

09 Oktopod, SK

05 Celi¢ni, ST

11  Oktopod, SK

08 Neptun, SK

05 Orion, SK

05 Orion, SK
04  Oktopod, SK
05 Celicni, ST

27.06 731 Q
2848 627 Q
2020 582 Q
3018 527 Q
31.64 457 Q
3257 419 Q
33.02 402 Q
3362 381 Q
3403 367 R
3445 354 R
3533 328
3560 321
3626 303
3652 297
3671 292
3707 284
3782 267
39.45 236
39.76 230
39.85 228
4078 213
4089 211
4212 193
4259 187
4330 178
4416 168
4434 166
4551 153
4565 152
46.43 144
4883 124
49.65 118
5245 100
51.73

59.12

1:03.23

2848 627 Q
3403 367 R
4330 178
51.73
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07  Oktopod, SK 30.18 527 Q
2. Iva KITANOVIK 07  Orion, SK 31.64 457 Q
3. ErinaIDRIZAJ 07 H20,PR 3257 419 Q
4. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 33.02 402 Q
5. Lira SHALA 07 H20,PR 37.07 284
6. Riga SHALA 07 H20,PR 3782 267
7. Ivana MITOVA 07  Vardar 2018, SK 4416 168

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. HanaBEIQI 08 H20,PR 3362 381 Q
2. Adora HOXHA 09 Step, PR 3445 354 R
3. Anja KARALIEVA 08 Skopje, SK 35.33 328
4. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09  Orion, SK 35.60 321
5. Jovana MARKOVIK 08 Beta Sharks, SK 36.26 303
6. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 36.52 297
7. Kalina KUZMANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 36.71 292
8. Emilija VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 39.45 236
9. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 40.78 213
10. Rida HAXHANI 09 Nemo, PR 4212 193
11. BoraIDRIZAJ 09 H20,PR 4551 153
12. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4565 152
13. Jana FILIPOVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 52.45 100
DSQ Marija STROIMANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 1:03.23
2010 i mladi
1. Riga BEQIRI 10 Step, PR 39.76 230
2. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 39.85 228
3. Joana JASIQI 10 Nemo, PR 40.89 211
4. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 4259 187
5. Nita ZHUSHI 11  Nemo, PR 4434 166
6. Jana VELKOVSKA 10 Vardar 2018, SK 46.43 144
7. Sofija VELEVSKA 11  Orion, SK 48.83 124
8. Neda STEFANOVSKA 10  Neptun, SK 49.65 118
DSQ Dina ILIJEVSKA 11  Oktopod, SK 59.12
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